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Women / 4 / 10Yrs
Session: G04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mieka Prinsloo109
TUKS

8.900 9.250 8.7008.350 35.200
3 1 4 5 1 

1 

Claudia Aucamp110
TUKS

8.150 8.700 9.1508.700 34.700
13 3 1 1 2 

2 

Teryn Farla104
CGC

9.250 8.350 8.5508.250 34.400
1 6T 5 6 3 

3 

Carli Brummer108
TUKS

8.450 8.350 8.8008.500 34.100
7T 6T 2 2T 4 

4 

Lianka Hoffmann102
CGC

8.600 8.450 8.4508.450 33.950
5T 4T 3 7T 5 

5 

Tenike Tromp101
CGC

8.650 8.450 8.4508.000 33.550
4 4T 8 7T 6 

6 

Ziane Du Buisson118
ELDO

8.250 8.750 8.4507.950 33.400
11T 2 9T 7T 7 

7 

Danielle Kok103
CGC

8.350 7.850 8.8007.950 32.950
10 12 9T 2T 8 

8 

Phumulo Ntsangwane107
TUKS

8.600 8.300 8.1507.850 32.900
5T 9 11 12 9 

9 

Juane Coetzee117
ELDO

8.250 8.150 8.8007.600 32.800
11T 10 12 2T 10 

10 

Anine Kamffer106
TUKS

8.450 7.900 8.1008.150 32.600
7T 11 6T 13 11 

11 

Liyah Creswell114
PGC

9.000 7.450 7.6007.050 31.100
2 13 13 15 12 

12 

Maya Vorster111
TUKS

5.000 8.350 8.3508.150 29.850
16 6T 6T 10 13 

13 

Mian‚ Du Plessis112
PGC

8.400 7.150 7.5506.350 29.450
9 15 15 16 14 

14 

Anika Heyns98
EAGLES

8.100 7.250 7.9006.100 29.350
14 14 16 14 15 

15 

Karli Roos97
EAGLES

7.650 5.900 8.2006.500 28.250
15 16 14 11 16 

16 

Johanne Vd Berg113
PGC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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